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LastName FirstName Email Address Department Title Phone

Amann Tianna t.n.amann@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life Associate Producer

Ashwill Megan m.ashwill@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life Lift Up Vikes
Coordinator

216/687-5107

Auten Andrew a.j.auten@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life Associate Producer

Bbela Hamainda h.bbela@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Cahill Timothy T.F.CAHILL@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-3523

Callahan John j.j.callahan62@csuoh
io.edu

Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-4600

Carr Raymond r.k.carr@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Carrion Juan j.a.carrion48@csuohi
o.edu

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Carter Christian c.r.carter@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Cartwright William w.t.cartwright@csuoh
io.edu

Student Life Associate Producer

Chakerian Peter p.chakerian@csuohio.
edu

Student Life Writer/Content
Specialist

216/523-7251

Chmielewski Eric e.s.chmielewski@csuo
hio.edu

Student Life WCSB  Volunteer

Cieslik Beth b.dillon@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Costello Dixon Madeline m.costellodixon@csuo
hio.edu

Student Life Volunteer - WCSB
Assc Producer

Delchin Robert r.delchin@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Dillard Diane D.DILLARD@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life Associate of the
University

Drake Robert r.drake@csuohio.edu Student Life Associate Producer

Durica Gregory g.durica@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Gallucci Ennio e.gallucci@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer
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Grant Darrick d.r.grant74@csuohio.
edu

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Greenlee Joel j.greenlee@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Griswold Jacob j.m.griswold@csuohio
.edu

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Gubkin Orin O.GUBKIN@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Haluska Stephan s.haluska@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Harant Joseph j.harant@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Henahan Corinne c.n.henahan@csuohio.
edu

Student Life Assoc Producer

Hess Derek d.hess16@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Hisnay Robert R.HISNAY@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Howe Alexander a.howe@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Hughes Michael m.j.hughes@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Hyde-Perry Max m.hydeperry@csuohio.
edu

Student Life Associate Producer

Imburgia David d.imburgia@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Irvin Herb h.irvin@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-4699

Jakupca David d.jakupca@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-3523

Johnston Jeffrey j.johnston46@csuohio
.edu

Student Life AVP, Student Exc,
Exp & Lead

216/687-5315

Klasa Christopher c.klasa@csuohio.edu Student Life Volunteer - WCSB Asc
Producer

Klasa Laura l.c.klasa@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Klik Anna a.z.klik@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Kofron Christopher c.kofron@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Kosky David C.KOSKY@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-3523

Kuchna Stephen s.kuchna@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer
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Kuehn Ryan r.kuehn@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Kyle Miranda m.m.kyle@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-3523

Laughlin J. j.g.laughlin@csuohio
.edu

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Lee Ivan i.lee5@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Li Yue y.li47@csuohio.edu Student Life Associate Producer

Lull Steven s.lull@csuohio.edu Student Life Associate Producer

Mahovlich Walter w.mahovlich@csuohio.
edu

Student Life Associate Producer 216/687-2048

Manolio Mark M.MANOLIO@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life Engineering
Tech/Chief Oper

216/687-5078

Mastropieri Grant g.mastropieri@csuohi
o.edu

Student Life Assoc. Producer

Meek Cory c.l.meek@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-3523

Mejac Edward E.MEJAC@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-3523

Menningen Daniel d.menningen67@csuohi
o.edu

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Mers Steven s.mers@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Miller Keith K.I.MILLER18@csuohio
.edu

Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-3523

Morawski Mark m.morawski@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Newman Keith K.B.NEWMAN@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-3523

Okafor Charleston c.okafor@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Orange Thomas t.orange@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-2532

Ortiz Angel a.ortiz68@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Ostheimer Micaela m.ostheimer@csuohio.
edu

Student Life Coord, Student
Involvement

216/523-7210

Paskert Samantha s.paskert@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life Volunteer - WCSB
Assc Producer

Pausch-Taylor Andrew a.w.taylor57@csuohio
.edu

Student Life Senior Care Manager 216/875-9787
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Ream William w.ream@csuohio.edu Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Reynolds Adam a.t.reynolds@csuohio
.edu

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Ryan Erin e.l.rahel@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Sager Jeremy j.j.sager@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life Associate Producer

Schettine Michael m.schettine@csuohio.
edu

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Sidik Steve s.sidik@csuohio.edu Student Life Associate Producer

Sirovica Robert r.sirovica@csuohio.e
du

Student Life Asoociate Producer

Stanceu Lindsay l.stanceu@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Stonerock Hannah h.stonerock@csuohio.
edu

Student Life Radio Volunteer

Syed Idris i.k.syed@csuohio.edu Student Life Assoc Producer

Taylor Elizabeth e.p.taylor22@csuohio
.edu

Student Life Associate Producer

Tomazic Mary Ellen M.E.TOMAZIC@csuohio.
edu

Student Life WCSB Volunteer 216/687-3523

Trenholme Elizabeth e.trenholme@csuohio.
edu

Student Life Associate Producer

Varanese Joseph j.b.varanese@csuohio
.edu

Student Life Assoc. Producer

Verbelun Cindi c.verbelun@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Veverka John J.VEVERKA@csuohio.ed
u

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Werner Marilyn M.WERNER@csuohio.edu Student Life Associate of the
University

Williams Camilya c.d.williams55@csuoh
io.edu

Student Life Care Manager 216/523-7358

Wilson James j.c.wilson06@csuohio
.edu

Student Life Associate Producer

© 2018, Cleveland State University - All rights reserved



Cleveland State University Phonebook

LastName FirstName Email Address Department Title Phone

Zakharia Charbel c.zakharia@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer

Zakharia Samir s.zakharia@csuohio.e
du

Student Life WCSB Volunteer
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